POWER TERMINAL BLOCKS
Description Part No.
Bolt size: M6
PTB35/50SH
End clamp: CA202
CA703/9
3 way: CA704/9
CA202 CA703/9 CA704/9
CA703/11 CA704/11
Description Part No.
Bolt size: M8
PTB70/95SH
End clamp: CA202
CA703/11
3 way: CA704/11
POWER TERMINAL BLOCKS
Description Part No.
Bolt size: M6
CBB35/50
Marking tag: K10 size
PPCBB
CA790/2
CA790/3
70 mm CBBPC1/70
80 mm CBBPC1/80
130 mm CBBPC1/130
160 mm CBBPC1/160
200 mm CBBPC1/200
250 mm CBBPC1/250
CSP1
Description Part No.
Bolt size: M8
CBB70

80 mm CBBPC1/80
130 mm CBBPC1/130
160 mm CBBPC1/160
200 mm CBBPC1/200
250 mm CBBPC1/250
CSP1
CBB35/50
CBB70
Description Part No.
Bolt size: M10
CBB95
Marking tag: K16 size
PPCBB1
CA791/2
CA791/3
100 mm CBBPC2/100
160 mm CBBPC2/160
200 mm CBBPC2/200
250 mm CBBPC2/250
CSP1
POWER TERMINAL BLOCKS
Description Part No.
Bolt size: M10